
Information

Description:EMT/1200250351/Hydraulic Scissor
Lifting
Bid invitation number:6300036029
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 07.06.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 07.06.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 27.05.2021 05:32:44

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
--------------------------
1. Item wise 8 digit HSN code (Harmonized System of Nomenclature) for the material of this bid invitation are to be
indicated.
2. Basic price and applicable GST (Goods & Services Taxes) to be indicated separately.
3. GSTIN to be indicated in the bid.
4. Our Delivery Terms is FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
5. Our Payment Terms is 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  It is 45 days for Micro/Small enterprise. Firm
to indicate applicability of the same.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate their Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum (UAM)for considering as MSME
vendor  and to  declareof UAM on CPPP.
7. Bid should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening.  Bids with less validity are liable for
rejection.
8. Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.
9. Warranty for the material to be specified.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of Technically accepted Bid.
11. Bulk order confirmation for supplies will be subjected to proving out of samples.

NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan/Mrs. Anitha  ( Ph
No : 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) ept@beml.co.in      &     ii) emtkgf@beml.co.in



Information

Description:EMT/1200250351/Hydraulic Scissor
Lifting
Bid invitation number:6300036029
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

IMAGE

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 007433221015 HYDRAULIC SCISSOR
LIFTING TABLE 1000
KGS

30.06.2021 00:00:00 1  NO

Material Specification Text:
SUPPLY OF HYDRAULIC SCISSOR LIFTING TABLE CAPACITY 1000 KGS, MINIMUMHEIGHT (CLOSED
HEIGHT) : 350 MM AND BELOW, MAXIMUM HEIGHT (FROMGROUNDLEVEL) : 1200 MM AND ABOVE,
PLATFORM SIZE APPROX : 1500 MM LENGTH x 700MM WIDTH, OPERATE : FOOT / MANUAL OPERATED
WITH SINGLECYLINDER. FIRMSHOULD PROVIDE WARRANTY FOR 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF
RECEIPT ANDACCEPTANCE. DURING WARRANTY PERIOD IF ANY SPARES FOUND
MANUFACTURINGDEFECTIVE, FIRM TO REPLACE THE SAME IN BEML EMD KGF AT FREE OF COST.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


